—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Aging/Adult Services Director-Ex
EHS Division Manager

EHS Division Manager

EHS Division Manager
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
EHS Division Manager
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant

Soc Svc Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant

Soc Svc Program Analyst
Medical Program Assistant
EHS Division Manager
Eligibility Work Specialist
Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Soc Svc Staff Dev Specialist
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Social Work Supervisor Il
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
EHS Prog Integrity Coordinator
Soc Svc Program Assistant
Social Casework Spec |l

Social Work Supervisor |

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services

Total Wages
$126,813
$116,902
$104,649
$99,461
$98,594
$96,168
$94,251
$90,986
$90,670
$89,364
$88,237
$87,662
$87,606
$87,355
$86,422
$86,111
$85,248
$85,240
$84,494
$83,104
$82,935
$82,502
$82,011
$81,552
$80,723
$80,655
$80,651
$80,628
$80,510
$80,075
$79,933



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Soc Svc Program Analyst

Medical Program Assistant
Workforce Services Specialist
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Supervisor |

Soc Svc Program Assistant

Social Worker

Eligibility Work Supervisor |

Soc Svc Program Analyst

Social Casework Spec |l

Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As
Eligibility Work Supervisor |

Social Casework Spec |l

Social Casework Spec |l

Eligibility Work Supervisor |

Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant

Social Casework Spec |l

Social Casework Spec |l

Social Worker

Soc Svc Staff Dev Specialist
Medical Program Assistant

Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As
Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Specialist

Medical Program Assistant

EHS Division Manager

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services

$79,671
$79,540
$79,424
$78,399
$78,113
$78,038
$78,007
$77,485
$77,231
$77,221
$76,963
$76,821
$76,460
$76,413
$76,413
$76,085
$75,925
$75,801
$75,776
$75,753
$75,547
$75,309
$75,210
$75,170
$74,993
$74,883
$74,812
$74,784
$74,657
$74,591
$74,513
$74,404



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Eligibility Work Supervisor |

Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As

Social Worker

Volunteer Program Coordinator

Eligibility Work Specialist
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Eligibility Work Specialist
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Soc Svc Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Specialist
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Eligibility Work Specialist
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Social Casework Spec |l
Medical Program Assistant
Social Work Supervisor |
Eligibility Work Specialist
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Medical Program Assistant
Medical Program Assistant
Soc Svc Staff Dev Specialist
Social Worker

Medical Program Assistant

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services

$74,400
$74,206
$73,929
$73,700
$73,545
$72,949
$72,811
$72,618
$72,208
$72,167
$71,834
$71,774
$71,660
$71,069
$70,945
$70,925
$70,735
$70,157
$70,060
$69,668
$69,528
$69,394
$69,229
$69,086
$69,008
$68,670
$68,477
$68,441
$67,688
$67,305
$67,262
$66,960



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Eligibility Work Supervisor |
Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As
Medical Program Assistant
Eligibility Work Specialist

Social Worker

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services
EHSD-Adult & Aging Services

$66,911
$66,682
$66,202
$66,111
$66,051



