	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Aging/Adult Services Director-Ex		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$126,813
2.	EHS Division Manager		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$116,902
3.	EHS Division Manager		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$104,649
4.	EHS Division Manager		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$99,461
5.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$98,594
6.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$96,168
7.	EHS Division Manager		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$94,251
8.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$90,986
9.	Medical Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$90,670
10.	Medical Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$89,364
11.	Soc Svc Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$88,237
12.	Medical Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$87,662
13.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$87,606
14.	Medical Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$87,355
15.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$86,422
16.	Medical Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$86,111
17.	Soc Svc Program Analyst		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$85,248
18.	Medical Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$85,240
19.	EHS Division Manager		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$84,494
20.	Eligibility Work Specialist		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$83,104
21.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$82,935
22.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$82,502
23.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$82,011
24.	Soc Svc Staff Dev Specialist		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$81,552
25.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$80,723
26.	Social Work Supervisor II		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$80,655
27.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$80,651
28.	EHS Prog Integrity Coordinator		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$80,628
29.	Soc Svc Program Assistant		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$80,510
30.	Social Casework Spec II		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$80,075
31.	Social Work Supervisor I		Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$79,933

32.	Soc Svc Program Analyst	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$79,671
33.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$79,540
34.	Workforce Services Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$79,424
35.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$78,399
36.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$78,113
37.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$78,038
38.	Soc Svc Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$78,007
39.	Social Worker	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$77,485
40.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$77,231
41.	Soc Svc Program Analyst	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$77,221
42.	Social Casework Spec II	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$76,963
43.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$76,821
44.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$76,460
45.	Social Casework Spec II	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$76,413
46.	Social Casework Spec II	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$76,413
47.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$76,085
48.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,925
49.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,801
50.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,776
51.	Social Casework Spec II	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,753
52.	Social Casework Spec II	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,547
53.	Social Worker	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,309
54.	Soc Svc Staff Dev Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,210
55.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$75,170
56.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,993
57.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,883
58.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,812
59.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,784
60.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,657
61.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,591
62.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,513
63.	EHS Division Manager	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,404

64.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,400
65.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$74,206
66.	Social Worker	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$73,929
67.	Volunteer Program Coordinator	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$73,700
68.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$73,545
69.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$72,949
70.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$72,811
71.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$72,618
72.	Soc Svc Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$72,208
73.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$72,167
74.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$71,834
75.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$71,774
76.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$71,660
77.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$71,069
78.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$70,945
79.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$70,925
80.	Social Casework Spec II	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$70,735
81.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$70,157
82.	Social Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$70,060
83.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$69,668
84.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$69,528
85.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$69,394
86.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$69,229
87.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$69,086
88.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$69,008
89.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$68,670
90.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$68,477
91.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$68,441
92.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$67,688
93.	Soc Svc Staff Dev Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$67,305
94.	Social Worker	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$67,262
95.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$66,960

96.	Eligibility Work Supervisor I	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$66,911
97.	Aging & Adult Services Sr Staff As	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$66,682
98.	Medical Program Assistant	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$66,202
99.	Eligibility Work Specialist	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$66,111
100.	Social Worker	Contra Costa County	EHSD-Adult & Aging Services	\$66,051